Show Results - TWH and OGB Horse Division

2017 Oregon State Fair Horse Show
August 29 - September 4, 2017

at the Oregon State Fairgrounds, Salem, Oregon
featuring

Draft Horses, Drill Teams, Gypsy Horses,
Miniature Horses, Mules, Mustangs, Paso Fino Horses
Pinto Miniature Horses and Ponies, Peruvian Horses
American Saddlebreds, Tennessee Walking Horses

SHOW OFFICIALS
Show Manager / SECTELATY ......ccceevirriuiiiiiiieeee et e e Ron Hood, Hollister, CA
OffICe ASSISEANT ...eeeiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeee et e e e e e e eeeeee e Sheri Hurst, El Cajon, CA
STEWATA .. Adele Maurer, Fallbrook, CA
STAFF
ANNOUNCET ...ttt e e ettt e e e e e ettt e e e e e e s e sttt eeeeeeessennanes Dan Savage, Scottsdale, AZ
RING MASTET ...t e e Linda Savage, Scottsdale, AZ
FATTICT «oeiiiiii et Skip Bickford, Gig Harbor, WA
PaddOCK MaSTET .....ceiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeee ettt Eric Tasker, Shreveport, LA
Show PhotOgraper ............ueveieieiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeee e Ron Christian, ronc @europa.com
JUDGES
Leslie Connor, MO...........cccueveeeeen.n. Draft Horses, Miniature Horses, Gypsy Horses, Saddlebreds
Margo Hepner-Hart, OR...........ccccoeiiiiiiiiiiiiieiiiiiie, Draft Horses, Miniature Horses, Mules
Debbie Rash, CA......cccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeee Mustangs, Open Gaited Breed, Paso Fino Horses
........................................................... Draft Horses, Peruvian Horses, Tennessee Walking Horses
Cassy Larson, OR......coooiiiiiiiiiiiiiei e Draft Horses, Trail Classes
Paula Gerhart, WA ... ..o e Drill Team

Joanne Stephens, WA ... e Drill Team



2017 Oregon State Fair Horse Show

TWH and OGB Horse Division
Judge: Debbie Rash

Class 200 TWH Halter Mares, Any Age

Place No. Horse Name
Ist 685  King's Sweet Royal Tea
2nd 681  Generating Pzazz

No. of Entrants = 2

Class 201 TWH Halter Championship

Place No. Horse Name
Ist 685  King's Sweet Royal Tea
2nd 681  Generating Pzazz

No. of Entrants = 2

Class 202 TWH Model Mares
Place No. Horse Name
Ist 685  King's Sweet Royal Tea

No. of Entrants = 1

Class 203 TWH Model Stallions / Geldings

Place No.
1st 682

Horse Name
Nite's Prodigy "Nike"

No. of Entrants = 1

Class 204 TWH Model Championship

Place No. Horse Name
Ist 685  King's Sweet Royal Tea
2nd 682  Nite's Prodigy "Nike"

No. of Entrants = 2

Handler Name
Alexandria Warnock
Sydney Neville

Handler Name
Alexandria Warnock
Sydney Neville

Handler Name
Alexandria Warnock

Handler Name
Kayla Wagner

Handler Name
Alexandria Warnock
Kayla Wagner

Class 230 OGB All Day Pleasure, English 2 gait

Place No. Horse Name

Ist 683  Certain Gold

2nd 693  Tofa

3rd 690  Cajun Gold Edition

4th 685  King's Sweet Royal Tea
5th 684  Pusher's Painted Rooster
6th 689  Design's Dark Romeo

No. of Entrants = 9

Rider Name

Tony Franklin
Hadley Lindsay
Denya Rittman
Alexandria Warnock
Cassie Thomas
Denise Henning
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Owner Name
Victoria Blanchard
Robin & Sydney Neville

Owner Name
Victoria Blanchard
Robin & Sydney Neville

Owner Name
Victoria Blanchard

Owner Name
Antoinette Mauro

Owner Name
Victoria Blanchard
Antoinette Mauro

Owner Name

Bob & Linda Jennings
Heather Lindsay
Mary Sjogren
Victoria Blanchard
Penny Thomas

Denise Henning



2017 Oregon State Fair Horse Show

Class 237 TWH Pleasure English, 2 gait, Open

Place No. Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name

Ist 684  Pusher's Painted Rooster Cassie Thomas Penny Thomas
2nd 690  Cajun Gold Edition Denya Rittman Mary Sjogren

3rd 691  I'm Dreamin of Parole Kristina Cathcart Kristina Cathcart
4th 685  King's Sweet Royal Tea Alexandria Warnock Victoria Blanchard

No. of Entrants = 4

Class 241 TWH Pleasure English, 2 gait, AOTR

Place No. Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name

Ist 683  Certain Gold Bob Jennings Bob & Linda Jennings
2nd 681  Generating Pzazz Sydney Neville Robin & Sydney Neville
3rd 688  Well, La-De-Da Mary Sjogren Mary Sjogren

4th 684  Pusher's Painted Rooster Cassie Thomas Penny Thomas

Sth 677  SS Mystic Braveheart Dalaney Clark Shannon Clark

No. of Entrants = 5

Class 246 TWH Pleasure English, 3 gait, Open

Place No. Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name

Ist 687  Prides Magical Storm Mary Sjogren Mary or Hank Sjogren
2nd 681  Generating Pzazz Sydney Neville Robin & Sydney Neville
3rd 685  King's Sweet Royal Tea Alexandria Warnock Victoria Blanchard

No. of Entrants = 3

Class 258 TWH Pleasure English, 3 gait, AOTR

Place No. Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
Ist 687  Prides Magical Storm Mary Sjogren Mary or Hank Sjogren
2nd 681  Generating Pzazz Sydney Neville Robin & Sydney Neville

No. of Entrants = 2

Class 260 TWH Pleasure English, Nervous Novice Horse and/or Rider, 2 gait

Place No. Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name

Ist 684  Pusher's Painted Rooster Cassie Thomas Penny Thomas

2nd 685  King's Sweet Royal Tea Alexandria Warnock Victoria Blanchard

3rd 682  Nite's Prodigy "Nike" Kayla Wagner Antoinette Mauro

4th 680  Dun Rusted Monique Zuber Allan & Nancy Plunkett

No. of Entrants = 4

Class 268 OGB English, 2 gait

Place No. Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name

Ist 683  Certain Gold Bob Jennings Bob & Linda Jennings
2nd 685  King's Sweet Royal Tea Alexandria Warnock Victoria Blanchard
3rd 691 I'm Dreamin of Parole Kristina Cathcart Kristina Cathcart

No. of Entrants = 3
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2017 Oregon State Fair Horse Show

Class 270 TWH Pleasure English, 2 gait, Juvenile

Place No.

st 691
2nd 683
3rd 677
4th 679

Horse Name

I'm Dreamin of Parole
Certain Gold

SS Mystic Braveheart
Nite's Cash 4 Jazz

No. of Entrants = 4

Class 277 OGB Costume, Open

Place No.

st 681
2nd 677
3rd 693
4th 685

Class 279 OGB Water Glass Class, Open

Place No.

Ist 687
2nd 684
3rd 681
4th 685
5th 690
6th 694

Horse Name
Generating Pzazz

SS Mystic Braveheart
Tofa

King's Sweet Royal Tea

No. of Entrants = 4

Horse Name

Prides Magical Storm
Pusher's Painted Rooster
Generating Pzazz

King's Sweet Royal Tea
Cajun Gold Edition

Dun in Ultra Gold

No. of Entrants = 9

Rider Name
Josephine Park
Tony Franklin
Dalaney Clark
Christopher Thomas

Rider Name

Sydney Neville
Dalaney Clark
Hadley Lindsay
Alexandria Warnock

Rider Name

Mary Sjogren

Cassie Thomas
Sydney Neville
Alexandria Warnock
Denya Rittman

Ari Cochran

Class 292 TWH Pleasure Western, 2 gait, Juvenile

Place No.

st 682
2nd 691
3rd 679
4th 677
5th 681

Horse Name

Nite's Prodigy "Nike"
I'm Dreamin of Parole
Nite's Cash 4 Jazz

SS Mystic Braveheart
Generating Pzazz

No. of Entrants = 5

Rider Name

Kayla Wagner
Josephine Park
Christopher Thomas
Dalaney Clark

Ari Cochran

Class 295 TWH Pleasure Western, 2 gait, Open

Place No.

st 689
2nd 690
3rd 685
4th 686
5th 691
6th 684

Horse Name

Design's Dark Romeo
Cajun Gold Edition
King's Sweet Royal Tea
Bum's Royal Reflection
I'm Dreamin of Parole
Pusher's Painted Rooster

No. of Entrants = 6

Rider Name

Denise Henning
Denya Rittman
Alexandria Warnock
Deena Veach
Josephine Park
Cassie Thomas
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Owner Name

Kristina Cathcart

Bob & Linda Jennings
Shannon Clark

Allan & Nancy Plunkett

Owner Name

Robin & Sydney Neville
Shannon Clark

Heather Lindsay
Victoria Blanchard

Owner Name

Mary or Hank Sjogren
Penny Thomas

Robin & Sydney Neville
Victoria Blanchard
Mary Sjogren

Taylor Lowry

Owner Name
Antoinette Mauro
Kristina Cathcart

Allan & Nancy Plunkett
Shannon Clark

Robin & Sydney Neville

Owner Name
Denise Henning
Mary Sjogren
Victoria Blanchard
Victoria Blanchard
Kristina Cathcart
Penny Thomas



2017 Oregon State Fair Horse Show

Class 296 OGB Western, 2 gait

Place No.

st 690
2nd 442
3rd 685
4th 684
5th 686
6th 691

Horse Name

Cajun Gold Edition
Magico CR

King's Sweet Royal Tea
Pusher's Painted Rooster
Bum's Royal Reflection
I'm Dreamin of Parole

No. of Entrants = 6

Rider Name

Denya Rittman
Coral Stafford
Alexandria Warnock
Cassie Thomas
Deena Veach
Josephine Park

Class 299 OGB All Day Pleasure, Western 2 gait

Place No.

st 689
2nd 690
3rd 676
4th 691
5th 685
6th 678

Horse Name

Design's Dark Romeo
Cajun Gold Edition

SS Hank

I'm Dreamin of Parole
King's Sweet Royal Tea
Hallelujah Night Magic

No. of Entrants = 9

Rider Name

Denise Henning
Denya Rittman
Shannon Clark
Josephine Park
Alexandria Warnock

Nancy O'Dell Plunkett

Owner Name
Mary Sjogren
Coral Stafford
Victoria Blanchard
Penny Thomas
Victoria Blanchard
Kristina Cathcart

Owner Name

Denise Henning

Mary Sjogren

Shannon Clark

Kristina Cathcart
Victoria Blanchard
Allan & Nancy Plunkett

Class 305 TWH Pleasure Western, Nervous Novice Horse and/or Rider, 2 gait

Place No.

Ist 676
2nd 684
3rd 685
4th 677
5th 680

Horse Name

SS Hank

Pusher's Painted Rooster
King's Sweet Royal Tea
SS Mystic Braveheart
Dun Rusted

No. of Entrants = 5

Rider Name
Shannon Clark
Cassie Thomas

Alexandria Warnock

Dalaney Clark
Monique Zuber

Class 307 TWH Pleasure Western, 3 gait, Open

Place No.

Ist 687
2nd 681
3rd 688
4th 685
5th 686

Horse Name

Prides Magical Storm
Generating Pzazz

Well, La-De-Da

King's Sweet Royal Tea
Bum's Royal Reflection

No. of Entrants = 5

Rider Name
Kiah Sogard
Sydney Neville
Mary Sjogren

Alexandria Warnock

Deena Veach

page 4

Owner Name

Shannon Clark

Penny Thomas

Victoria Blanchard
Shannon Clark

Allan & Nancy Plunkett

Owner Name

Mary or Hank Sjogren
Robin & Sydney Neville
Mary Sjogren

Victoria Blanchard
Victoria Blanchard



2017 Oregon State Fair Horse Show

Class 309 TWH Pleasure Western, 2 gait, AOTR

Place No. Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name

Ist 683  Certain Gold Bob Jennings Bob & Linda Jennings
2nd 689  Design's Dark Romeo Denise Henning Denise Henning

3rd 690  Cajun Gold Edition Denya Rittman Mary Sjogren

4th 684  Pusher's Painted Rooster Cassie Thomas Penny Thomas

Sth 686  Bum's Royal Reflection Deena Veach Victoria Blanchard
6th 676  SS Hank Shannon Clark Shannon Clark

No. of Entrants = 6

Class 317 TWH Pleasure Western, 3 gait, AOTR

Place No. Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name

Ist 687  Prides Magical Storm Kiah Sogard Mary or Hank Sjogren
2nd 681  Generating Pzazz Sydney Neville Robin & Sydney Neville
3rd 688  Well, La-De-Da Mary Sjogren Mary Sjogren

4th 686  Bum's Royal Reflection Deena Veach Victoria Blanchard

No. of Entrants = 4

Class 321 OGB All Day Pleasure, E/W 3 gait

Place No. Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name

Ist 678  Hallelujah Night Magic Nancy O'Dell Plunkett ~ Allan & Nancy Plunkett
2nd 688  Well, La-De-Da Mary Sjogren Mary Sjogren

3rd 693  Tofa Hadley Lindsay Heather Lindsay

4th 685  King's Sweet Royal Tea Alexandria Warnock Victoria Blanchard

Sth 686  Bum's Royal Reflection Deena Veach Victoria Blanchard

No. of Entrants = 5

Class 324 TWH Pleasure E/W, Nervous Novice Horse and/or Rider, 2 gait, Championship

Place No. Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name

1st 691 I'm Dreamin of Parole Bambi Wells Kristina Cathcart

2nd 684  Pusher's Painted Rooster Cassie Thomas Penny Thomas

3rd 680  Dun Rusted Monique Zuber Allan & Nancy Plunkett

No. of Entrants = 3

Class 330 OGB English/Western, 2 gait Championship

Place No. Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name

Ist 683  Certain Gold Bob Jennings Bob & Linda Jennings
2nd 684  Pusher's Painted Rooster Cassie Thomas Penny Thomas

3rd 690  Cajun Gold Edition Denya Rittman Mary Sjogren

4th 691  I'm Dreamin of Parole Kristina Cathcart Kristina Cathcart

Sth 685  King's Sweet Royal Tea Alexandria Warnock Victoria Blanchard
6th 442 Magico CR Coral Stafford Coral Stafford

No. of Entrants = 7
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2017 Oregon State Fair Horse Show

Class 337 TWH Pleasure E/W, 2 gait, Juvenile Championship

Place No. Horse Name Rider Name

Ist 691  I'm Dreamin of Parole Josephine Park

2nd 679  Nite's Cash 4 Jazz Christopher Thomas
3rd 681  Generating Pzazz Sydney Neville

4th 683  Certain Gold Tony Franklin

No. of Entrants = 4

Class 345 OGB All Day Pleasure, E/W 2 gait Championship

Place No. Horse Name Rider Name

Ist 683  Certain Gold Tony Franklin

2nd 690  Cajun Gold Edition Denya Rittman

3rd 685  King's Sweet Royal Tea Alexandria Warnock
4th 684  Pusher's Painted Rooster Cassie Thomas

Sth 691  I'm Dreamin of Parole Josephine Park

No. of Entrants = 5

Class 356 TWH Pleasure English, 3 gait, Championship

Place No. Horse Name Rider Name

Ist 687  Prides Magical Storm Mary Sjogren

2nd 681  Generating Pzazz Sydney Neville

3rd 685  King's Sweet Royal Tea Alexandria Warnock

No. of Entrants = 3

Class 364 TWH Pleasure English, 2 gait, Championship, Open

Place No. Horse Name Rider Name
Ist 691  I'm Dreamin of Parole Josephine Park
2nd 685  King's Sweet Royal Tea Alexandria Warnock

No. of Entrants = 2
Class 370 TWH Pleasure English, 2 gait, Championship, AOTR
Place No. Horse Name Rider Name
Ist 683  Certain Gold Bob Jennings
No. of Entrants = 1

Class 375 TWH Pleasure Western, 2 gait, Championship, Open

Place No. Horse Name Rider Name
1st 691 I'm Dreamin of Parole Kristina Cathcart
2nd 685  King's Sweet Royal Tea Alexandria Warnock

No. of Entrants = 2
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Owner Name

Kristina Cathcart

Allan & Nancy Plunkett
Robin & Sydney Neville
Bob & Linda Jennings

Owner Name

Bob & Linda Jennings
Mary Sjogren
Victoria Blanchard
Penny Thomas
Kristina Cathcart

Owner Name

Mary or Hank Sjogren
Robin & Sydney Neville
Victoria Blanchard

Owner Name
Kristina Cathcart
Victoria Blanchard

Owner Name
Bob & Linda Jennings

Owner Name
Kristina Cathcart
Victoria Blanchard



2017 Oregon State Fair Horse Show

Class 377 TWH Pleasure Western, 2 gait, Championship, AOTR
Place No. Horse Name Rider Name
Ist 683  Certain Gold Bob Jennings
No. of Entrants = 1

Class 379 TWH Pleasure Western, 3 gait, Championship

Place No. Horse Name Rider Name
Ist 681  Generating Pzazz Sydney Neville
2nd 685  King's Sweet Royal Tea Alexandria Warnock

No. of Entrants = 2

Class 383 OGB Best in Show English/Western, 2 gait

Place No. Horse Name Rider Name
Ist 690  Cajun Gold Edition Denya Rittman
2nd 684 Pusher's Painted Rooster Cassie Thomas

No. of Entrants = 2

Class 388 OGB Best in Show English/Western, 3 gait

Place No. Horse Name Rider Name
Ist 687  Prides Magical Storm Kiah Sogard
2nd 681  Generating Pzazz Sydney Neville

No. of Entrants = 2

TWH and OGB Division - Trail
Judge: Cassy Larson

Class 281 OGB Trail Horse Obstacle, in hand, any age horse

Place No. Horse Name Handler Name
Ist 691  I'm Dreamin of Parole Josephine Park
2nd 695 Princess Contessa Carol O'Connor

No. of Entrants = 2

Owner Name
Bob & Linda Jennings

Owner Name
Robin & Sydney Neville
Victoria Blanchard

Owner Name
Mary Sjogren
Penny Thomas

Owner Name
Mary or Hank Sjogren
Robin & Sydney Neville

Owner Name
Kristina Cathcart
Carol O'Connor

Class 282 OGB Trail Horse Obstacle, Nervous Novice, Horse and/or Rider

Place No. Horse Name Rider Name
Ist 685  King's Sweet Royal Tea Alexandria Warnock
2nd 686  Bum's Royal Reflection Deena Veach

No. of Entrants = 2
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Owner Name
Victoria Blanchard
Victoria Blanchard



2017 Oregon State Fair Horse Show

Class 283 OGB Trail Horse Obstacle, Open

Place No. Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name

Ist 695  Princess Contessa Carol O'Connor Carol O'Connor
2nd 443  HDN Gringo Anne Eades Anne Eades

3rd 685  King's Sweet Royal Tea Alexandria Warnock Victoria Blanchard

No. of Entrants = 3
Class 285 OGB Trail Horse Obstacle, AOTR
Place No. Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name

1st 695 Princess Contessa Carol O'Connor Carol O'Connor

No. of Entrants = 1
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